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UniTED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

AGENDA ACTION ITEM

TOPIC: Board Travel for the Month of September 2008

SUBMITTED BY: Roberto J. Santos OF: Superintendent

APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL TO SCHOOL BOARD:

DATE ASSIGNED FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION: August 20, 2008

RECOMMENDATION:

It is recommended that the Board of Trustees approve the Board Travel for the Month of September 2008.

RATIONALE:

BUDGETARY INFORMATION:

BOARD POLICY REFERENCE AND COMPLIANCE:
BBG (LOCAL) Board Members: Compensation and Expenses
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v September 26-28, 2008 « Dailas Convention Centar, Dallas, Texas

Tentative Schedule of Events

Note: Session topics and descriptors will be available through Personal

Convention Scheduler (PCS) in early August.

Thursday, September 25

Registration

Friday, September 26

Registration

Breakous Sessions

Small School District Seminar-Back by popular demand!
Breakout Sessions

In-Depth Sessions

Breakout Sessions

Exhibit Hall Open-New earlier opening!

Designated Exhibit Viewing

Breakout Sessions

Distinguished Lecture

In-Depth Sessions

Breakout Sessions

Guest Breakout Session-Back by popular demand!
First General Session (Welcome and Keynote)

Saturday, S'eptemberr 27

Registration

Breakout Sessions

In-Depth Sessions

Exhibit Hall Open

Breakout Sessions

Guest Breakout Session

Second General Session (Keynote and Awards)
Designated Exhibit Viewing

Named Delegate and Alternate Lunch and Caucuses
Breakout Sessions

Distinguished Lecture

Guest Breakout Session

In-Depth Sessions

Delegate Assembly

Designated Exhibit Viewing

Breakout Sessions

Distinguished Lecture

Sunday, September 28

Registration
Breakout Sessions

istration |l Hotel Reservations |

3-6 p.m.

7:30 a.m.-5 p.m.
7:30.-8:45a.m.

8:30 a.m.-noon

9-10:15 a.m.

9-11:45a.m.

10:30-11:45 a.m.
10:30 am.-5p.m.
11:45a.m.-1 p.m.

1-2:15 p.m.
1-2:15 p.m.
1-3:45 p.m.
2:30-3:45 p.m.
2:30-3:45 p.m.
45p.m.

6:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m.
7:30-8:45 a.m.
7:30-10:15 a.m.
8am-4pm.
9-10:15 a.m.
9-10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.-noon
Noon-1:30 p.m.
12:15-1:15 p.m.
1:30-2:45 p.m.
1:30-2:45 p.m.
1:30-2:45 p.m.
1:30-4:15 p.m.
1:30-3:30 p.m.
2:45-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4.45p.m.
3:30-4.45 p.m.

7 a.m.-noon
7:30-8:45 a.m.
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Third General Session {Keynote and Awards) 3-10:30 a.m.
Breakout Sessions 10:45 a.m.-Noon
Other Activities

TASB Named Delegate and Alternate Lunch and Caucuses
Saturday, 12:15-1:15 p.m

TASB Delegate Assembly
Saturday, 1:30-3:30 p.m.

Texas Council of School Attorneys (CSA members only)
Sunday, 8:30 a.m.-3 p.m.

School Board Advocacy Network Brunch
Sunday, TBD
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Pfluger Associates Architects Skanska VLK Architects, Inc. Perkins + Will
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