™ T	
No	
110.	
- · · · -	



United Independent School District AGENDA ACTION ITEM

TOPIC: Board Travel for the Month of September 2008	
	Superintendent
APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL TO SCHOOL BOARD:	
DATE ASSIGNED FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION:	August 20, 2008
RECOMMENDATION:	
It is recommended that the Board of Trustees approve the Board	Travel for the Month of September 2008.
RATIONALE:	
BUDGETARY INFORMATION:	
BOARD POLICY REFERENCE AND COMPLIANCE: BBG (LOCAL) Board Members: Compensation and I	Expenses .



2008 TASA/TASB Convention

September 26-28, 2008 • Dailas Convention Center, Dallas, Texas



Superintendent Secretaries

Schedule of Events

Training

Speakers

Exhibits

Personal Convention Scheduler (PCS)

Future Dates

Search Help



Tentative Schedule of Events

Note: Session topics and descriptors will be available through Personal Convention Scheduler (PCS) in early August.

Thursday, September 25

Registration

3-6 p.m.

Friday, September 26

Registration	7:30 a.m5 p.m.
Breakous Sessions	7:308:45 a.m.
Small School District Seminar-Back by popular demand!	8:30 a.mnoon
Breakout Sessions	9-10:15 a.m.
In-Depth Sessions	9-11:45 a.m.
Breakout Sessions	10:30-11:45 a.m.
Exhibit Hall Open-New earlier opening!	10:30 a.m5 p.m.
Designated Exhibit Viewing	11:45 a.m1 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	1-2:15 p.m.
Distinguished Lecture	1-2:15 p.m.
In-Depth Sessions	1-3:45 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	2:30-3:45 p.m.
Guest Breakout Session-Back by popular demand!	2:30-3:45 p.m.
First General Session (Welcome and Keynote)	4-5 p.m.

Saturday, September 27

Registration	6:30 a.m5:30 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	7:30-8:45 a.m.
In-Depth Sessions	7:30-10:15 a.m.
Exhibit Hall Open	8 a.m4 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	9-10:15 a.m.
Guest Breakout Session	9-10:15 a.m.
Second General Session (Keynote and Awards)	10:30 a.mnoon
Designated Exhibit Viewing	Noon-1:30 p.m.
Named Delegate and Alternate Lunch and Caucuses	12:15-1:15 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	1:30-2:45 p.m.
Distinguished Lecture	1:30-2:45 p.m.
Guest Breakout Session	1:30-2:45 p.m.
In-Depth Sessions	1:30-4:15 p.m.
Delegate Assembly	1:30-3:30 p.m.
Designated Exhibit Viewing	2:45-3:30 p.m.
Breakout Sessions	3:30-4:45 p.m.
Distinguished Lecture	3:30-4:45 p.m.

Sunday, September 28

Registration 7 a.m.-noon Breakout Sessions 7:30-8:45 a.m.

http://waxay toca tach ara/cahadula of avanta/

Third General Session (Keynote and Awards) **Breakout Sessions**

9-10:30 a.m. 10:45 a.m.-Noon

Other Activities

TASB Named Delegate and Alternate Lunch and Caucuses Saturday, 12:15-1:15 p.m.

TASB Delegate Assembly Saturday, 1:30-3:30 p.m.

Texas Council of School Attorneys (CSA members only) Sunday, 8:30 a.m.-3 p.m.

School Board Advocacy Network Brunch Sunday, TBD











CORGAN schools







Pfluger Associates Architects

Skanska

VLK Architects, Inc.

Perkins + Will

© Copyright 2008 All Rights Reserved

Board Travel for the Month of Sept. 2008

					Ē	
TASB/TASA Convention Dallas, TX Sept. 25-28, 2008						
TRUSTEE	HOTEL	MILEAGE	MEALS	REGISTRATION	TOTAL	YES/NO
Ricardo Molina, Sr.	\$433.92	\$428.85	\$268.00	\$285.00	\$1,415.77	>
Francisco "Pancho" Gonzalez, Jr.	\$433.92	\$428.85	\$268.00	\$285.00	\$1,415.77	>
Juan Roberto Ramirez	\$433.92	\$428.85	\$268.00	\$285.00	\$1,415.77	>
Juan Antonio Molina, Jr.	\$433.92	\$428.85	\$268.00	\$285.00	\$1,415.77	>
			-			